SOUTHPORT
GOLF CLUB

Fore Seasons
Leaderboard

Grade A

Position Player Handicap Round1 Round2 Round3 Round4 Total
Steven Mahoney 78 74 77 229
Paul Yui 81 84 76 241
Ben Riley 75 85 83 243
Joshua Thorneycroft 83 85 80 248
Neville Paterson 88 88 a1 267
Garrett Skinner 76 70 146
Shaun O'Neill 80 82 162
Blake Johnson 78 90 168
Andrew Cary 82 87 169
Grant Nuttall 85 86 171
David Burns 84

Chris Fancutt 90

Ross Weaver 86

Micahel Walker
Mitchell Salmond
Steve Jeffress
Robert Mcnamara
Brenden Stuart
Scott Puddick
Matthew Schubert
Zac Kelly

Jack Fox

Andrew Pfeiffer
Troy Bramley
Reece Walker
Angus Mackeggie
John Fox

Jeffrey Horn
Ryan Dowse
Nicholas Pfeiffer
Shane Sweeney
Mitchell Evans
Samuel Whetton
Neil Ulmer
Thomas Dobosch
Daryll McAuley
Mark Robinson
Tony Carboon
Brenden Baade
Peter Grant
Steve Stanton
Mugen Green
Danny Baade
Shaun Colombo
Peter Dixon

Paul Ewing
Jesse Ford
Adam Wald

W=~ d e WM =
D W oo W= ~w

—
_

ST og =

[\

70

www.southportgolfclub.com.au e 07 55711444 9 golfshop@southportgolfclub.com.au o Slatyer Ave, Southport QLD 4215




SOUTHPORT
GOLF CLUB

Fore Seasons

Leaderboard

Nick Brockett
Fraser Stevens
Phillip Coombes
Aaron Blackney
Scott Morrison
Joshua Beecher
Nicholas Channell
Joe Amiet
George loannou
Josh Radford
Samuel Giles
lain Fitz-Gerald
Peter Kretschmar
Jy Lovett
Joshua Holdway
Matthew Old
Michael Kelly
Peter Grainger
Jonathan Pitt
Jay Evans
Gabriel Tresols
Carl Vogel

Dane Lebrocque
Ryan Perry
Gary Neal

Matt Hudson
Dale Coombes
Jeremy Barnes

www.southportgolfclub.com.au e 07 55711444 9 golfshop@southportgolfclub.com.au o Slatyer Ave, Southport QLD 4215




SOUTHPORT
GOLF CLUB

Fore Seasons

Leaderboard

Grade B

Position Player Handicap Round1 Round2 Round3 Round4 Total
1 David Roskell 13 86 87 a1 264
Sam Beauclerc 18 96 102 82 280
Matt Lott 13 90 95 95 280
David Callan 92 89 181
Les Richardson 14 93 89 182
Patrick Yelland 95 a3 188
Neil Sanderson 16 96 94 190
Stephen Sewell 85 85
Jesse Wiemers 85 85
Tom Lawson 89 89
Jett Bradley 20
Cameron Laing 90
Matthew Goss 90
Owen Purdon 91
Bevyn White 92
Harry Smith 93
Marlon West 93
Jason Setiree 93
Richard Stewart 94
Joel Riddle 95
Mark Worth 99
Jason Howard 104
Mark Worth 99
Jason Howard 104
Timothy Finney -
Shaun Eldridge -
Stephen Humpage -

0o~ WMN

www.southportgolfclub.com.au e 07 55711444 9 golfshop@southportgolfclub.com.au o Slatyer Ave, Southport QLD 4215




SOUTHPORT
GOLF CLUB

Fore Seasons
Leaderboard

Grade C

Position Player Handicap Round1 Round2 Round3 Round4 Total
John Akehurst 20 91 93 94 278
Andrew Guthrie 20 95 95 97 287
Ivan Mulder Pollock 19 101 97 94 292
John McFaul 20 109 101 97 307
Michael Barry 105 108 317
Lawrence Sargeant 91 197
Arsenio Alegre 98 202
Tobias Christison 104 203
Timothy Mcrae 109 214
Jarrod Young 102 225
David Hesford a7
Andrew Hills 87
Shaun Devine 90
Braedon Clark 93
Jeff Ridley 95
Jeremy Crighton 96
Garry Clifford 98
Gary Christison 101
Mark Anastassi 101
Luke Haydon 101
John O'Connor 102
Lucas Young 102
Ash Beard 104
Liam Prophet 108
Bill Paton 109
Bill Murphy 112
Sam Guthrie

STEVE NEWBY

1
2
3
4
5
6
i
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

www.southportgolfclub.com.au e 07 55711444 9 golfshop@southportgolfclub.com.au o Slatyer Ave, Southport QLD 4215




SOUTHPORT
GOLF CLUB

Fore Seasons
Leaderboard

Women's - All Grades

Position Player Handicap Round1 Round2 Round3 Round4 Total
Pam Harse 28 36 30 27 93
Zoe Mcfarlane 19 33 25 29 87
Emma Beauclerc 9 28 30 26 84
Leanne Guthrie 10 28 29 22 79
Amelie Bonnet 31 32 33 65
Perin Wood 16 33 32 65
Fiona Cary 14 32 31 63
Elke Chambers 26 34 29 63
Lainey Mcrae 23 29 a3 62
Valerie Peters 21 29 62
Vai Johnston 14 33 61
Angela Perry 33 23 57
Sharyn Sargeant 31 24 57
Alice Alegre 36 33 54
Leonie Richardson 18 23 53
Alison Myatt 14 49
Rhiannon Mason 26 39
Tracey White 20 35
Jeanette O'Connor 44 34
Sally Milne 16 33
Toni Feller 25 32
Jennifer Webb 19 31
Amira Sharman 24 31
Elizabeth Mullan 35 31
Sarah Khouri 18 31
Julie Gazdowicz 27 31
Annette Coulombe 30 31
Kaye Mcleod 29 3
Judith McLachlan 14 30
Marianne loannou 9 30
Susan Jackson 21 30
Amy Kelly 38 29
Susan Bilston 23 29
Jennifer Nucifora 23 29
Lisa Anderson 24 29
Jo McGrath 14 28
Jennifer Mcdonald 36 28
Sandra Clifford 50 27
Dianna O'Shaughnessy 25 27
Patsy Rowland 23 26
Lyndel Adgemis 19 26
Joanne Baumgartner 9 24
Elizabeth Dickson 3 23

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

www.southportgolfclub.com.au e 07 55711444 9 golfshop@southportgolfclub.com.au o Slatyer Ave, Southport QLD 4215




