

Grade A							
Position		Handicap			Round 3	Round 4	Total
1	Steven Mahoney	3	78	74	77		229
2	Paul Yui	7	81	84	76		241
3	Ben Riley	7	75	85	83		243
4	Joshua Thorneycroft	9	83	85	80		248
5	Neville Paterson	8	88	88	91		267
6	Garrett Skinner	3	76	70			146
7	Shaun O'Neill	6	80	82			162
8	Blake Johnson	11	78	90			168
9	Andrew Cary	11	82	87			169
10	Grant Nuttall	7	85	86			171
11	David Burns	10	84	87			171
12	Chris Fancutt	6	90		85		175
13	Ross Weaver	11	86	89			175
14	Micahel Walker			93	91		184
15	Mitchell Salmond				70		70
16	Steve Jeffress	-2	70				70
17	Robert Mcnamara			71			71
18	Brenden Stuart			71			71
19	Scott Puddick			72			72
20	Matthew Schubert			73			73
21	Zac Kelly	-1	73				73
22	Jack Fox	-1	74				74
23	Andrew Pfeiffer			75			75
24	Troy Bramley	1	75				75
25	Reece Walker	5	76				76
26	Angus Mackeggie	7	76				76
27	John Fox			76			76
28	Jeffrey Horn				76		76
29	Ryan Dowse			77			77
30	Nicholas Pfeiffer			77			77
31	Shane Sweeney	2	77				77
32	Mitchell Evans	6	77				77
33	Samuel Whetton	1	78				78
34	Neil Ulmer	4	79				79
35	Thomas Dobosch			79			79
36	Daryll McAuley	7	79				79
37	Mark Robinson			80			80
38	Tony Carboon	11	80				80
39	Brenden Baade				80		80
40	Peter Grant				81		81
41	Steve Stanton				81		81
42	Mugen Green	4	81				81
43	Danny Baade				82		82
44	Shaun Colombo				82		82
45	Peter Dixon	6	82				82
46	Paul Ewing				83		83
47	Jesse Ford			84			84
48	Adam Wald	5	85				85



49	Nick Brockett	8	85			85
50	Fraser Stevens				85	85
51	Phillip Coombes	4	85			85
52	Aaron Blackney			86		86
53	Scott Morrison			86		86
54	Joshua Beecher	5	86			86
55	Nicholas Channell			87		87
56	Joe Amiet	12	88			88
57	George Ioannou	11	88			88
58	Josh Radford			88		88
59	Samuel Giles	12	88			88
60	lain Fitz-Gerald	7	88			88
61	Peter Kretschmar	10	89			89
62	Jy Lovett			89		89
63	Joshua Holdway				90	90
64	Matthew Old				90	90
65	Michael Kelly	12	91			91
66	Peter Grainger			91		91
67	Jonathan Pitt			91		91
68	Jay Evans	2	92			92
69	Gabriel Tresols				92	92
70	Carl Vogel	10	92			92
71	Dane Lebrocque	9	92			92
72	Ryan Perry			93		93
73	Gary Neal	10	93			93
	Matt Hudson	6	87			87
	Dale Coombes					-
	Jeremy Barnes					-



Grade B								
Position	Player	Handicap	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Total	
1	David Roskell	13	86	87	91		264	
2	Sam Beauclerc	18	96	102	82		280	
3	Matt Lott	13	90	95	95		280	
4	David Callan			92	89		181	
5	Les Richardson	14	93		89		182	
6	Patrick Yelland			95	93		188	
7	Neil Sanderson	16	96		94		190	
8	Stephen Sewell				85		85	
9	Jesse Wiemers				85		85	
10	Tom Lawson				89		89	
11	Jett Bradley	15	90				90	
12	Cameron Laing	17	90				90	
13	Matthew Goss			90			90	
14	Owen Purdon				91		91	
15	Bevyn White				92		92	
16	Harry Smith				93		93	
17	Marlon West	14	93				93	
18	Jason Settree	15	93				93	
19	Richard Stewart	16	94				94	
20	Joel Riddle			95			95	
21	Mark Worth				99		99	
22	Jason Howard			104			104	
23	Mark Worth				99		99	
24	Jason Howard			104			104	
	Timothy Finney						-	
	Shaun Eldridge						-	
	Stephen Humpage						-	



Grade C								
Position	Player	Handicap	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Total	
1	John Akehurst	20	91	93	94		278	
2	Andrew Guthrie	20	95	95	97		287	
3	Ivan Mulder Pollock	19	101	97	94		292	
4	John McFaul	20	109	101	97		307	
5	Michael Barry	22	105	104	108		317	
6	Lawrence Sargeant	20	91	106			197	
7	Arsenio Alegre	21	98	104			202	
8	Tobias Christison	19	104	99			203	
9	Timothy Mcrae	23	109	105			214	
10	Jarrod Young	21	102	123			225	
11	David Hesford			87			87	
12	Andrew Hills			87			87	
13	Shaun Devine			90			90	
14	Braedon Clark	19	93				93	
15	Jeff Ridley	24	95				95	
16	Jeremy Crighton			96			96	
17	Garry Clifford				98		98	
18	Gary Christison	24	101				101	
19	Mark Anastassi			101			101	
20	Luke Haydon	20	101				101	
21	John O'Connor				102		102	
22	Lucas Young			102			102	
23	Ash Beard			104			104	
24	Liam Prophet			108			108	
25	Bill Paton			109			109	
26	Bill Murphy				112		112	
27	Sam Guthrie				122		122	
	STEVE NEWBY						-	

www.southportgolfclub.com.au 🔇 07 5571 1444



Women's - All Grades

		none					
Position	Player	Handicap		Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Total
1	Pam Harse	28	36	30	27		93
2	Zoe Mcfarlane	19	33	25	29		87
3	Emma Beauclerc	9	28	30	26		84
4	Leanne Guthrie	10	28	29	22		79
5	Amelie Bonnet	31	32	33			65
6	Perin Wood	16		33	32		65
7	Fiona Cary	14	32	31			63
8	Elke Chambers	26	34	29			63
9	Lainey Mcrae	23	29	33			62
10	Valerie Peters	21	29		33		62
11	Vai Johnston	14	33		28		61
12	Angela Perry	33	23	34			57
13	Sharyn Sargeant	31	24	33			57
14	Alice Alegre	36	33	21			54
15	Leonie Richardson	18	23		30		53
16	Alison Myatt	14		27	22		49
17	Rhiannon Mason	26			39		39
18	Tracey White	20			35		35
19	Jeanette O'Connor	44			34		34
20	Sally Milne	16			33		33
21	Toni Feller	25			32		32
22	Jennifer Webb	19			31		31
23	Amira Sharman	24			31		31
24	Elizabeth Mullan	35	31				31
25	Sarah Khouri	18			31		31
26	Julie Gazdowicz	27			31		31
27	Annette Coulombe	30			31		31
28	Kaye Mcleod	29			31		31
29	Judith McLachlan	14	30				30
30	Marianne Ioannou	9	30				30
31	Susan Jackson	21			30		30
32	Amy Kelly	38			29		29
33	Susan Bilston	23			29		29
34	Jennifer Nucifora	23		29			29
35	Lisa Anderson	24			29		29
36	Jo McGrath	14			28		28
37	Jennifer Mcdonald	36	28				28
38	Sandra Clifford	50			27		27
39	Dianna O'Shaughnessy	25			27		27
40	Patsy Rowland	23			26		26
41	Lyndel Adgemis	19			26		26
42	Joanne Baumgartner	9			24		24
43	Elizabeth Dickson	31			23		23
		. However			and the second second second		

🛞 www.southportgolfclub.com.au 🌜 07 5571 1444 🏻 🔄 golfshop@southportgolfcl